



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	60011058000	STARTER RELAY 03		1.00
2	58011109030	FUSE 30 A 2002		0.00
3	0902060083	Oval head screw ISO 7380 M 6X8		2.00
4	61011059050	BATTERY CABLE L=230MM 05		1.00
5	61011097000	GROUND CABLE L=450MM 05		1.00
6	61011059000	STARTERCABLE L=820 MM		1.00
7	60040009000	Rubber grommet, starter port 0		1.00
8	60011053000	BATTERY 12V/11AH 03		1.00
9	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		2.00
10	0934060003	Hex. nut DIN 934 M6		2.00
20	61011054000	BATTERY BOX 05		1.00
21	61011054006	BATTERY BOX COVER 05		1.00
22	0017060203	EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6	MXC, EXC	8.00

23	58111076000	CABLE SUPPORT KHS NR.150-47610		1.00
24	60006001021	Distance rupper airbox 03		1.00
25	61011055033	ANTI-ROT. ELEMENT DUAL CPL. 05		1.00
26	58312085100	EDGE PROTECTOR PER METER	0,097 METER	0.00
27	60003098000	RUBBER SLEEVE 03		3.00
28	61011055050	SPECIAL SCREW M6 WS19 05		1.00
29	60035001000	SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8		2.00
30	60011034000	VOLTAGE REGULATOR LC8 03		1.00
31	0015060303	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X30 SW=8	LC4, LC4 SM, DUKE	2.00
32	57013072100	WIRING HOLDER 16MM		1.00
33	61011057033	BATTERY BOX SUPPORT R/S CPL.		1.00
35	61011056020	BATTERY SUPPORT 05		1.00
36	0015060203	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8		2.00
37	61011056033	ANTI-ROTATION ELEMENT CPL. 05		1.00